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Questions

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

Answers Choice

A. <span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18px;
background-color: rgh(255, 255,
248);">| and</span><span
style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34); font-
family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18pXx;
background-color: rgb(255, 255,
248);">I</span><span style="color:
rgb(34, 34, 34); font-family:

&quot; Times New Roman&quot;; font-
size: 18px; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 248);">I
quadrants</span>

B. <span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18pXx;
background-color: rgh(255, 255,
248);">I</span><span style="color:
rgb(34, 34, 34); font-family:

&quot; Times New Roman&quot;; font-
size: 18px; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 248);">l and</span>
<span style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34);
font-family: &quot; Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18px;
background-color: rgh(255, 255,
248);">I</span><span style="color:
rgb(34, 34, 34); font-family:

&quot; Times New Roman&quot;; font-
size: 18px; background-color:
rgh(255, 255, 248);">I</span><span
style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34); font-
family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18pXx;
background-color: rgb(255, 255,
248);">| quadrants</span>

C. <span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot; Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18px;
background-color: rgh(255, 255,
248);">I</span><span style="color:
rgb(34, 34, 34); font-family:

&quot; Times New Roman&quot;; font-
size: 18px; background-color:
rgh(255, 255, 248);">I</span><span
style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34); font-
family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18pXx;
background-color: rgb(255, 255,
248);">| and</span><span
style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34); font-
family: &quot; Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18px;
background-color: rgh(255, 255,
248);">I</span><span style="color:
rgb(34, 34, 34); font-family:

&quot; Times New Roman&quot;; font-
size: 18px; background-color:
rgh(255, 255, 248);">V</span><span
style="color: rgb(34, 34, 34); font-
family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 18pXx;
background-color: rgb(255, 255,

248);">quadrants</span>
D. none of these

A. Polynomial

B. Equation

C. Improper rational fraction
D. Proper rational fraction



10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Question Image

The approximate percentage increase in the volume of a cube if the length of its each edge

changes from 5 t0 5.02 is

Question Image

Question Image

sin[cot'1 {cos(tan'1x)}]:

If f (x)=a0 +a1x+a2x2+a3x3-----

Question Image

The number of points of intersection of two curves y = 2 sin xand y = 5x2+ 2x + 3 is

Question Image

Question Image

The set {-1,1} is

In R, the additive identity is

Question Image

The point is in the solution of the inequality 2x + 3y <5

The square root of every incomplete square is an

For non-trival solution |A| is

of

+0n-1xn-1+anxn then f(n) (x) is equal to

If you are looking a bird in the tree from the ground then the angle formed is called angle
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. 1.5%
.0.16%
100.16%

1
2
None of these

a<sup>x</sup>lna+c
a<sup>x</sup>+c
X a<sup>x</sup>+ c

. Group under addition
Does not form a group
Contains no identity element

-1
None

L (1,1)
.(2,2)

0,2)
. Rational numbers

. Even numbers
. odd numbers

A=0

. A<sup>t</sup>=0
None of these
Depression

Right angle
None of these



